PARCOURS N° 76 (70 kmet 99 km, Est)

Routes Localites Partiel Total
Cosne, St Pére 4
D168 |Villemoison, Villaines 6 10
D244 |Meung, La grande Brosse jusqu'a D2, Donzy 10 20
D127 |Les Pénisseaux, Colmery 10 30
D127 |Menou 35 33,5
D19 La Chapelle-Saint-André, Corvol-I'Orgueilleux 13,5 47
D166 |Billy-sur-oisy 6,5 53,5
D6 Etais 6 59,5
D104 _|Entrains 8 67,5
D957 [Bouhy 7 74,5
D14 Alligny, Cosne 24,5 99
pour raccourcir: @ Colmery, D127 Dreigny, D154 Les Carrés,
Chateauneuf, D2 Ste Colombe, D178 Champcelée, Suilly,
St Laurent, D153, D118 Paillot, Bohéme, Cosne 70
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